sum of weights

sum of weights

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

25

20

15

10

5

P06 station #245 (V2) Figure 12

ocean velocity constraints
I I I I I I I I I I

I \elocity
Smoothing

I Bottomtrk

[ ship ADCP
GPS naviga

200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000
depth [m]

CTD velocity constraints
I I

III
B I Velocity
Smoothing
I Bottomtrk
[ ship ADCP
GPS naviga

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
super ensemble



